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Hauptlauf 7 km am 11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 84 |Rigotti, Roland TSV Neuburg 76 |M40 1 11:38,5 1 11:48,6 1 23:27,1
2| 152 |Lésch, Manuel LG Warching 98 |MHK 1| 11:38,8 2| 12:10,9 2 23:49,7
3| 110|StrauB3, Bernd SV Grof3orheim 76 M40 2| 12:25,1 3| 12:35,8 3 25:00,9
4| 158 |Ullrich, Tobias TSV Harburg 86 |M30 1 12:25,9 5 12:41,7 4 25:07,6
5 35 |Heinisch, Thomas Ries Hornets, Nordlingen 86 [M30 2| 12:25,9 5| 12:44,8 5 25:10,7
6| 113 |Thorwarth, Steffen SV Niederhofen-Ehingen 83 [M30 3| 12:25,6 4| 12:59.3 7 25:24,9
7 10 |DeiBler, Stefan TSV Oettingen 82 |M30 4| 12:31,3 7| 12:56,7 6 25:28,0
8| 126 |Wilhelm, Herbert TSV Oettingen 73 |M40 3| 12:34,4 8| 13:10,3 8 25:44,7
9| 157 |Weiland, Christian TSV Harburg 71 |M40 4| 12:39,4 9 13:11,9 9 25:51,3
10| 197 |Leinfelder, Lucas LG Warching 93 |MHK 2| 12:53,9 13| 13:13,6 10 26:07,5
11| 166 |Benitz-Ammer, Maximilian |LG Méarchenwald 92 |[MHK 3| 121451 10| 13:23,8 12 26:08,9
12 22 |Farber, Martin TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 73 (M40 5| 12:48,0 11) 13:26,1 14 26:14,1
13 59 |Lutz, Markus TSV Oettingen 67 M50 1| 12:53,5 12| 13:24,6 13 26:18,1
14 44 \Hutzel, Markus Sportfreunde Bohmfeld 77 |M40 6| 13:00,0 15| 13:20,1 11 26:20,1
15 79 |Probst, Markus TSV Wemding/LG Marchen 68 M50 2| 12:56,9 14| 13:33,6 15 26:30,5
16 6 |Bickel, Martin StadtOettingen i. Bayern 68 M50 3| 13:03,2 16| 13:45,9 17 26:49,1
17| 174 |Kitzingel, Glnther LG Warching 63 |M50 4| 13:12,7 18| 13:47.4 19 27:00,1
18| 141 |Zientek, Patrick 83 |M30 5 13:07,8 17| 14:.01,9 22 27:09,7
19| 179 |Muhleidner, Martin TSV Harburg 71 M40 7| 13:35,1 22| 13:45,0 16 27:20,1
20 96 |Schramm, Johannes TSV Oettingen 84 |M30 6| 13:36,9 23| 13:46,3 18 27:23,2
21 15 |Eireiner, Stefan Lessmann GmbH 70 M40 8| 13:34,3 21| 13:51,9 20 27:26,2
22 45 |Kaufmann, Katharina TSV Oettingen 61 W50 1 13:37,8 24| 13:53,1 21 27:30,9
23| 114 |Thurheimer, Florian Ingenieurburo Riefle 86 |M30 7| 13:28,6 19| 14:10,7 23 27:39,3
24| 192 |Dollinger, Roland TSV Harburg 73 |M40 9| 13:38,9 25| 14:12,4 24 27:51,3
25| 169 |Luca, Lechler TSV Nordlingen 04 |MJ 1| 13:33,5 20| 14:38,8 28 28:12,3
26 30 |Lindner, Nadja TSV Wemding/LG Mérchen 80 W30 1 13:43,7 27| 14:36,3 27 28:20,0
27| 180 |Réthinger, Gunther TSV Ebermergen 71 M40 10| 13:39,8 26| 14:454 30 28:25,2
28 28 |Hahnel, Giinter Team Colombia Geilsheim 70 (M40 11| 14:02,3 30| 14:28,7 26 28:31,0
29 38 |Hoffmann, Simon Team Oettinger Bier 97 [MHK 4| 13:447 28| 14:54,2 31 28:38,9
30| 147 |Hopf, Markus Wassertriidingen 81 [M30 8| 13:50,4 29| 15:015 35 28:51,9
31| 101 |Spenger, Stephan LG Warching 71 M40 12| 14:07,9 31| 15:03,2 36 29:11,1
32 53 |Leister, Jurgen TSV Oettingen 82 |M30 9| 14:11,0 33| 15:23,3 43 29:34,3
33 73 |Niederhuber, Hans TSV Nordlingen 57 |M60 1| 14:39,0 40| 14:59,3 32 29:38,3
34| 133 |Greiner, Natalie TSV Oettingen 80 W30 2| 14:28,6 35| 15:13,8 40 29:42,4
35| 198 |Osswald, Martin Physiotherapie & Osteopat 70 (M40 13| 14:46,1 43| 15:.01,1 34 29:47,2
36| 175 |[Kreppold, Thomas LG Warching 64 M50 5| 14:48,1 44| 14:59,;3 32 29:47,4
37 14 |Einsele, Dominik StadtOettingen i. Bayern 89 |[MHK 5| 15:08,2 52| 14:40,0 29 29:48,2
38 39 |Honle, Christian TSV Oettingen 84 IM30 10| 14:11,8 34| 15:37,6 51 29:49,4
39 62 |Matzek, Peter Physiotherapie &Osteopath 64 |M50 6| 14:45,9 42| 15:04,8 37 29:50,7
40| 184 |Tanner, Mark Team Tanner 64 M50 7| 14:36,6 39| 15:16,7 41 29:53,3
41| 177 |Joas, Reinhard TSV Marktbergel 48 [M70 1| 14:29,7 36| 15:30,7 46 30:00,4
42| 164 |[Nowatschek, Thomas 68 M50 8| 14:48,8 45| 15:13,7 39 30:02,5
43| 112 |Strobel, Thomas Ohne Verein 90 |MHK 6| 14:32,8 37| 15:355 48 30:08,3
44 50 |Krompass, Norbert Team Oettinger Bier 66 M50 9| 14:40,9 41| 15:34,2 47 30:15,1
44 86 |Rdsch, Martin TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 73 |M40 14| 15:05,1 51| 15:10,0 38 30:15,1
46| 199 |Petkovski, Nebo TSV Oettingen 70 |M40 15| 14:54,8 47| 15:36,9 50 30:31,7
47| 171 |Zellinger, Josef Team Tanner 66 (M50 10| 14:34,6 38| 15:59,2 57 30:33,8
48 54 |Leister, Thomas Lessmann GmbH 80 [M30 11| 14:59,8 49| 15:35,5 48 30:35,3
49| 193 |Ortner, Rudi SV Wechingen 65 M50 11| 15:00,4 50| 15:44,1 52 30:44,5
50 66 |Meixner, Sebastian Team Oettinger Bier 88 IM30 12| 14:49,7 46| 15:58,3 56 30:48,0
51| 104 |Steinacker, Florian Physiotherapie &0steopath 97 |MHK 7| 15:21,4 58| 15:27,3 44 30:48,7
52| 136 |Stenzenberger, Beate TSV Oettingen 76 (W40 1| 15:21,2 57| 15:27,6 45 30:48,8
53| 148 |Burgetsmeier, Peter LG Méarchenwald 90 |MHK 8| 15:35,0 62| 15:22,6 42 30:57,6
54| 134 |PrieRnitz, Petra TSV Oettingen 71 W40 2| 15:14,8 53| 15:45;7 53 31:00,5
55 3 |Angerer, Florian Team Oettinger Bier 94 |MHK 9| 14:09,8 32| 16:52,4 77 31:02,2
56| 135 |Otto, Wolf-Dietrich TSV Oettingen 61 M50 12| 15:29,5 61| 15:51,5 55 31:21,0
57 29 |Hahnel, Brigitte Team Colombia Geilsheim 71 |\W40 3| 15:37,4 63| 15:45,7 53 31:23,1
58| 178 |Lechner, Gerhard TSV Mérchenwald TSV We 61 M50 13| 15:29,0 60| 16:07,3 61 31:36,3
59| 129 |Z&h, Sebastian Team Oettinger Bier 90 [IMHK 10| 15:17,8 55| 16:31,8 69 31:49,6
60 72 |Neyka, Uwe Team Hausarztpraxis Tann 60 (M50 14| 15:43,9 65| 16:06,6 60 31:50,5




ATria Stadtlauf 2018

Seite 2/4
- 18:28:09

11.08.2018

Hauptlauf 7 km am 11.08.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Snr

132
106
140
149
186
128

190
67
138
151
108
26
23
92
34
65
156
121
165
123
170
97
70
81
150
98
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116
32
191
43
46
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159
125
56
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160
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74
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Name, Vorname
Abel, Christoph
Jankofski, Lisa
Stempfle, Karl
Lechner, Bruno
Lechner, Jana
Junginger, Frank
Xalter, Matthias
Beck, Martin
Pfeifer, Leon

Meyr, Manuel
Reitsam, Jan
Gandorfer-Schréppel, Ursul
Stockle, Andreas
Frank, Klaus
Farber, Hubert
Schneid, Pankowicz
Hecht, Tina
Mayershofer, Gina
Buch, Jurgen
Weingartner, Markus
Held, Michael
Weiss, Amelie
Buscher, Johannes
Schuster, Chiara
Mdiller, Simone
Radajewski, Brigitte
Kubler, Walter
Schwab, Ginther
Strasser, Timo
Tremel, Heike
Hainz, Manfred
Kohnle, Christoph
Husel, Christoph
Kemmesies, Oliver
Zinke, Anneliese
Ott, Martin
Kemmesies, Heike
Ruef, Robert
Edelmann, Fritz
Weng, Patrycja
Lettenbauer, Arthur
Benninger, Johann
Lutz, Hermann
Lechler, Claudia
Lettenbauer, Manuela
Kéaser , Konrad
Puntigam, Joachim
Dornhdfer, Martina
Wagner, Markus
Ertle, Ralf

Kelz, Franz

Bald, Manfred
Hoérdegen, Nicole
Spielberger, Nicole
Oenings, Walter
Naschwitz, Diana
Feldner, Angela
Mauch, Bernd
Wunderle, Leonhard
Mayer, Josef

Verein/Ort
Team Oettinger Bier

TSV Nordlingen
TSV Oettingen

LG Méarchenwald
StadtOettingen i. Bayern
Physiotherapie &0steopath
LG Warching

Ohne Verein

Wechinger Flitzer

TSV Harburg

TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen
TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen
TSV Wemding/LG Marchen
TSV Wemding/LG Marchen
Physiotherapie &Osteopath
Physiotherapie &Osteopath

TSV Wemding/LG Marchen
LG Marchenwald TSV We
TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Oettingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen

StadtOettingen i. Bayern
Ingenieurbiro Riefle

TSV Oettingen

Ohne Verein

Bosch Oli Ersatz

Team Oettinger Bier

TSV Oettingen

TSV Noérdlingen

Ehringen

TSV Oettingen
Physiotherapie &Osteopath
TSV Dinkelsbihl

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Wemding/LG Marchen
SC Wallerstein

TSV Wemding/LG Marchen
TSV Monchsroth

TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen
SC Wallerstein

Team Hausarztpraxis Tann
TSV Nérdlingen
StadtOettingen i. Bayern
Ingenieurbiiro Riefle

LG Warching

TUS Feuchtwangen
Physiotherapie &Osteopath
Physiotherapie &Osteopath
Leichtathletik Nutterden
TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen
Sportfreunde Béhmfeld
Ohne Verein

TSV Oettingen
StadtOettingen i. Bayern
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68
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68
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67
64
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73
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80
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53
79
82
63
68
65
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WHK
M30
M30
M40
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M30
MJ
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M50
M50
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M50
W40
W30
M40
M40
MHK
WJ
M40
WHK
W30
W50
M60
M50
M30
W40
M50
M40
MHK
M50
W50
M30
W50
M30
M60
W40
M50
M50
M50
W40
W40
M40
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W40
M30
M40
M70
M50
W30
WHK
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W30
W30
M50
M50
M50

~N o 0o~ o

27
28
29

15:38,9
15:50,5
15:56,7
15:25,7
15:47,8
18:11,7
16:15,8
16:13,6
14:56,3
15:49,7
15:20,1
16:05,6
16:29,7
16:29,8
16:01,0
16:29,7
16:21,6
16:28,5
15:17,5
16:29,4
16:00,1
16:24,9
16:44,3
15:59,9
16:21,3
16:45,3
16:45,4
16:30,8
15:58,4
16:18,7
16:51,6
16:25,8
16:44,0
17:04,2
16:45,0
17:50,5
17:04,3
16:36,9
17:08,7
16:50,3
17:39,3
16:25,7
16:46,0
17:38,9
17:40,8
17:39,9
17:39,5
17:22,9
18:08,9
16:29,0
17:33,1
17:38,1
17:07,3
17:55,6
17:37,9
17:40,7
17:32,6
18:06,6
17:25,9
17:47,6

64
68
69
59
66
127
77
76
48
67
56
75
88
90
74
88
81
85
54
87
73
82
94
72
80
96
97
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84
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83
98
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116
115
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126
86
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112
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123
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108
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119

16:14,7
16:04,8
16:02,8
16:37,7
16:17,5
14:16,2
16:18,3
16:25,2
17:53,1
17:02,5
17:32,4
16:48,4
16:24,7
16:25,8
16:57,0
16:28,9
16:43,9
16:37,2
17:49,8
16:38,6
17:19,5
16:55,1
16:38,7
17:27,4
17:08,4
16:48,4
16:53,8
17:21,7
18:08,9
17:51,4
17:23,3
17:57,3
17:39,9
17:34,0
18:01,0
17:03,1
18:04,0
18:33,5
18:03,7
18:22,7
17:36,7
18:56,7
18:44,1
17:52,2
17:51,3
17:52,7
17:56,2
18:14,4
17:30,1
19:13,2
18:11,0
18:08,8
18:45,3
17:57,1
18:42,0
18:44,6
18:54,4
18:22,3
19:12,6
18:54,7

62
59
58
71
63
25
64
66
99
81
90
75
65
67
80
68
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70
94
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85
79
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83
75
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86
108
96
87
102
93
91
103
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105
115
104
113
92
125
119
97
95
98
100
110
89
130
109
107
121
101
118
120
122
112
129
124

Endzeit
31:53,6
31:55,3
31:59,5
32:03,4
32:05,3
32:27,9
32:34,1
32:38,8
32:49,4
32:52,2
32:52,5
32:54,0
32:54,4
32:55,6
32:58,0
32:58,6
33:05,5
33:05,7
33:07,3
33:08,0
33:19,6
33:20,0
33:23,0
33:27,3
33:29,7
33:33,7
33:39,2
33:52,5
34:07,3
34:10,1
34:14,9
34:23,1
34:23,9
34:38,2
34:46,0
34:53,6
35:08,3
35:10,4
35:12,4
35:13,0
35:16,0
35:22,4
35:30,1
35:31,1
35:32,1
35:32,6
35:35,7
35:37,3
35:39,0
35:42,2
35:44,1
35:46,9
35:52,6
35:52,7
36:19,9
36:25,3
36:27,0
36:28,9
36:38,5
36:42,3
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
121| 182 |Funk, Fritz TSV Harburg 59 M50 30| 18:29,9 140/ 18:19,3 111 36:49,2
122 | 105 |Steinhéfer, Roman Team Oettinger Bier 97 IMHK 13| 15:58,8 71| 20:53,1 157 36:51,9
123| 143 |Zgudziak, Ramona LG Warching 82 /W30 8| 18:50,3 146| 18:06,5 106 36:56,8
124 | 130 |Zech, Barbara TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 79 |W30 9/ 18:26,4 136 18:394 117 37:05,8
125 58 |Ludwig, Simone TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 76 |w40 10| 18:27,0 137 18:39,2 116 37:06,2
126 | 115|Tittes, Dirk StadtOettingen i. Bayern 83 |[M30 21| 17:51,7 122 19:18,3 131 37:10,0
127| 194 |Eberhart, Fritz LG Warching 56 |M60 6| 18:44,3 144| 18:29,4 114 37:13,7
128 78 |Ott, Katrin TSV Oettingen 72 (W40 11| 17:49,3 120| 19:30,4 137 37:19,7
129 | 127 |Wurscher, Klaus TSV Nérdlingen 60 (M50 31| 18:28,1 139 18546 123 37:22,7
130| 185 |Schmied, Lena LG Méarchenwald 92 \WHK 5/ 18:18,5 134, 19:06,2 127 37:24,7
131| 119 |Wanitschka, Jonathan TSV Oettingen 04 |MJ 4| 16:19,1 79| 21:1355 164 37:32,6
132 18 |Endelmann, Claas Team Oettinger Bier 80 [M30 22| 17:37,4 110| 19:55,8 147 37:33,2
133 27 |Gottwald, Lisa TSV Wemding/LG Mérchen 60 W50 6| 18:16,8 132 19:22,2 132 37:39,0
134 | 183 |Schimetzek, Stefan Brauerei Oettingen 83 |[M30 23| 18:15,7 130 19:26,3 135 37:42,0
135| 107 |Beck, Fritz Ingenieurbiiro Riefle 64 (M50 32| 18:14,2 129| 19:28,4 136 37:42,6
136 91 |Schneele, Leo Ohne Verein 02 |MJ 5/ 18:15,8 131 19:38,2 139 37:54,0
137 | 145 |Kornmann, Jirgen Fessne 62 M50 33| 20:45,2 168| 17:10,4 84 37:55,6
138 76 |Osswald, Erich TSV Nérdlingen 67 (M50 34| 18:17,7 133| 19:43,3 142 38:01,0
139| 120 |Wanner, Melanie TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 87 |W30 10| 18:39,0 142 19:245 133 38:03,5
140 24 |Farber, Karin TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 79 (W30 11| 18:39,0 142| 19:25,1 134 38:04,1
141| 176 |Krautheim, Thomas TV Bad Gronenbach 44 |M70 3| 18:27,5 138 19:47,1 143 38:14,6
142 | 188 |Hofer, Arthur LG Warching 60 (M50 35| 19:04,7 152| 19:12,4 128 38:17,1
143 95 | Schramm, Kathi StadtOettingen i. Bayern 86 W30 12| 18:46,4 1454 19:355 138 38:21,9
144 21 |Erhard, Elena Ohne Verein 98 |WHK 6| 19:22,9 158 18:59,2 126 38:22,1
145| 200 |Fink, Hannah 04 \WJ 2| 17:29,4 107, 20:59,1 159 38:28,5
146 69 |Mittl, Michaela TSV Wemding/LG Mérchen 76 (W40 12| 18:57,2 149 195515 145 38:48,7
147 60 |Lutz, Gertrud TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 61 (W50 7| 18:56,9 148 19:52,0 146 38:48,9
148 | 181 |Meyer, Bianca LG Méarchenwald 88 (W30 13| 18:57,7 150, 19:51,4 144 38:49,1
149 11 |Dirr, Claudia TSV Wemding/LG Mérchen 69 (W40 13| 19:13,9 155| 19:39,5 140 38:53,4
150 82 |Reichel, Manfred TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 62 (M50 36| 19:13,8 154 19:40,6 141 38:54,4
151 52 |Lanzinner, Ute Ohne Verein 84 (W30 14| 18:254 135 20:57,3 158 39:22,7
152 | 172 |Buscher-Tittes, Antje 79 (W30 15| 19:20,0 157| 20:03,3 148 39:23,3
153 83 |Riefle, Franz Ingenieurbiiro Riefle 75 |M40 24| 18:33,6 141| 20:52,6 156 39:26,2
154 33 |Hauk, Dieter Team Oettinger Bier 75 M40 25| 19:01,3 151| 20:38,6 155 39:39,9
155 17 [Emmendorfer, Joan Team Oettinger Bier 00 |MJ 6| 18:06,7 125| 21:36,7 167 39:43,4
156 5 |Bekker, Oxana Ohne Verein 75 W40 14| 19:13,2 153| 20:32,2 153 39:454
157 51 |Kuchenreuter, Tanja TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 78 |W40 15| 18:53,7 147 21:02,7 161 39:56,4
158 2 |Alan, Jasmin Ohne Verein 98 (WHK 7| 20:13,0 161, 20:25,0 150 40:38,0
159 | 122 |Weiss, Corina TSV Nordlingen 68 W50 8| 20:21,8 163 20:22,9 149 40:44,7
160 | 196 |Wist, Tim 98 IMHK 14| 19:50,2 159 21:00,6 160 40:50,8
161| 189 |Leinfelder, Karlheinz LG Warching 64 (M50 37| 20:33,8 165/ 20:31,1 152 41:04,9
162 36 |Weng, Laura TSV Nordlingen 03 |\WJ 3| 20:56,8 169| 20:34,2 154 41:31,0
163 | 142 |Kaumeier, Claudia TSV Oettingen 79 W30 16| 20:22,3 164| 21:16,5 165 41:38,8
164 88 |Satzenhofer, Christina TSV Nordlingen 90 |WHK 8| 21:16,2 173 20:27,5 151 41:43,7
165 85 |Rdsch, Anita TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 72 \W40 16| 19:17,4 156| 22:33,0 173 41:50,4
166 55 |Lessmann, Dieter Lessmann GmbH 59 M50 38| 20:11,9 160 21:47,5 168 41:59,4
167 31 |Haindl, Norbert TSV Wemding/LG Mérchen 59 M50 39| 20:37,0 166/ 21:33,6 166 42:10,6
168 7 |Boswald, Alexandra TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 70 |W40 17| 20:59,9 172 21:11,8 163 42:11,7
169 19 |Engelhard, Carola StadtOettingen i. Bayern 82 (W30 17| 20:13,7 162| 22:08,6 170 42:22,3
170 13 |Dotzauer, Maria TSV Nordlingen 56 (W60 1| 21:16,3 174| 21:11,5 162 42:27,8
171| 146 |Kornmann, Birgitt Fessne 66 W50 9| 20:44,9 167, 22:1655 171 43:01,4
172| 100 |Sivarajah, Pakeetharan TSV Nordlingen 83 |M30 24| 20:59,1 170| 22:245 172 43:23,6
173 68 |Minder, Birgit TSV Nordlingen 72 (W40 18| 21:16,8 175 22:38,5 174 43:55,3
174 49 |Kleemann, Ulrike Ohne Verein 72 W40 19| 20:59,5 171 22:56,1 176 43:55,6
175| 139 |Lechner, Maria 83 |W30 18| 21:33,6 177 23:.01,3 177 44:34,9
176 93 |Schraffl, Hans TSV Wemding/LG Mérchen 61 (M50 40| 21:28,0 176/ 23:215 182 44:49,5
177 | 144 |Dirschinger, Valentina LG Warching 85 |W30 19| 21:55,8 181 22:55,0 175 44:50,8
178 | 195 |Wehrle, Barbara 85 W30 20| 21:55,9 182 23:07,1 180 45:03,0
179| 111 |Strauf3, Monika Team Oettinger Bier 62 (W50 10| 21:40,4 179| 23:28,2 183 45:08,6
180 | 162 |Schielb, Hedwig 66 W50 11| 21:41,3 180 23:29,8 184 45:11,1
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181 | 155 |Mach, Elisabeth 56 W60 2| 22:12,4 185 23:.01,3 177 45:13,7
182 | 154 |Volk, Glnter 66 (M50 41| 22:12,3 184 23:03,2 179 45:15,5
183| 124 |Wend, Marianne TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 64 (W50 12| 22:03,1 183 23:18,0 181 45:21,1
184 99 | Schwab, Simone StadtOettingen i. Bayern 69 (W40 20| 23:31,6 187 22:01,8 169 45:33,4
185| 117 |Uhl, Heinz TSV Wemding/LG Méarchen 62 (M50 42| 21:37,4 178| 24:149 185 45:52,3
186 | 153 |Gastel, Marvin TSV Oettingen 04 |MJ 7| 24:09,0 188| 26:39,7 186 50:48,7
186 | 201 |Tuffentsommer, Leonie 02 \WJ 4| 24:09,0 188| 26:39,7 186 50:48,7
188 | 118 |Wagner, Petra StadtOettingen i. Bayern 66 (W50 13| 23:26,4 186| 27:22,5 190 50:48,9
189| 328 |Reitsam, Thomas Wechinger Flitzer 71 M40 26| 27:11,3 192| 26:40,7 188 53:52,0
190| 322 |Kriegler, Carina StadtOettingen i. Bayern 90 |WHK 9/ 27:10,6 191| 26:59,2 189 54:09,8
191| 325 |Seibold, Brigitte StadtOettingen i. Bayern 56 (W60 3| 27:12,2 193 27:27,4 191 54:39,6
192| 321 |Gebhard, Sonja StadtOettingen i. Bayern 80 (W30 21| 27:33,0 194| 27:46,4 192 55:19,4
193 | 323 |Miksch, Nicole StadtOettingen i. Bayern 82 W30 22| 27:39,3 197 28:12,0 193 55:51,3
194 | 327 |Wittich, Nicole StadtOettingen i. Bayern 93 [WHK 10| 27:35,7 195/ 28:16,1 195 55:51,8
195| 324 |Schramm, Tina StadtOettingen i. Bayern 66 (W50 14| 27:38,2 196| 28:14,2 194 55:52,4
196 90 |Schmutterer, Julia Mamis Jakobuskindergarte 80 (W30 23| 28:12,9 198 28:36,0 197 56:48,9
197 37 |Hertle, Susanne Mamis Jakobuskindergarte 82 W30 24| 28:13,4 199 28:356 196 56:49,0




